
FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Reference No. Item Description
Approved Budget 

for Contract
Winning Bidder Name and Address Of Bidder Bid Amount Date of Bidding

FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services

No. Reference No. Name of Project Location
Approved 
Budget for 

Contract
Winning Bidder Name and Address Bid Amount Bidding Date

Contract 
Duration

NONE

JEANETTE P. TUBON
BAC Secretariat 

Republic of the Philippines
GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Province,  Municipality: SANTO DOMINGO, ILOCOS SUR

None

Republic of the Philippines

1st Quarter, CY 2021

ENGR. BRAULET B. SOLIVEN
BAC Chairman 

CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: SANTO DOMINGO, ILOCOS SUR
1st Quarter, CY 2021





FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Reference No. Item Description
Approved Budget 

for Contract
Name and Address Of 

Bidder
Bid Amount Date of Bidding

Procurement of 100 Package Module 5,000,000.00           Rosario Pre            4,995,500.00 April 13, 2021

 (Cattle Feedlot Fattening Project) Bantay, Ilocos Sur

Procurement of Farm Inputs 2,500,000.00           Rusell Mati            2,494,105.50 May 18, 2021

Bantay, Ilocos sur 

G-21-04-003 Purchase and Installation of CCTV along National 2,800,000.00           Roberto Gumiran            2,795,000.00 May 18, 2021

Highway and Publ;ic Market Makati City

G-21-05-005 Purchase and Installation of Spare Parts 245,000.00              Juliet A. Ombrog               244,999.00 May 31, 2021

for the Repair and Maintenance of Heavy Equipment Caloocan City

G-21-05-005 Supply and Delivery of Materials for the 436,690.00              Floro C. Ramos               436,190.00 June 15, 2021

Improvement of tourism Site Santa, Ilocos Sur

G-21-06-006 Procurement of Foliar Organic Fertilizer 10,000,000.00         Rodrigo Reqiuzo            9,999,792.00 June 23, 2021

G-21-04-002

Winning Bidder

R. Pre Enterprises

Arthit Agro Supply and Machineries Corporation

7S CCTC Corp.

Hydraumind (HC) Corporation

Ramsa Construction and Supply

Sci-Pro International Inc.

Republic of the Philippines
GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Province,  Municipality: SANTO DOMINGO, ILOCOS SUR

2nd Quarter, CY 2021

G-21-03-001



FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Reference 
No.

Item Description
Approved 
Budget for 

Contract

Name and Address Of 
Bidder

Bid Amount Date of Bidding

Procurement of Farm Implements and Esterio Que
Machineries Vigan City

Dra. Milagros Galvez
Laoag City

Dra. Milagros Galvez
Laoag City

Procurement of Fertilizers, Farm Inputs Russell Mati
and Supplies Bantay, Ilocos Sur

Jayson Tabios
Quezon City

Procurement of  Farm Hose for Water System Esterio Que
at Barnagay Laoingen Vigan City

           1,999,956.00 

           1,999,580.00 

2,000,000.00    

2,000,000.00    

Procurement of  Hybrid Corn

Sept. 23, 2021

Procurement of five (5) units 125cc  Motorcycles

204,050.00       

300,000.00       

3,500,000.00    
Arthit Agro Farm Supply and

Machineries Corporation

New Vigan Liberty Marketing

           3,490,769.00 

K Servico Trade Inc.

              197,160.00 

              284,000.00 

Winning Bidder

G-21-07-008
St. Ruiz Agro Farm Supply and

St. Ruiz Agro Farm Supply and

New Vigan Liberty Marketing

G-21-07-009

Procurement of  Hybrid Rice
General Merchandise

General Merchandise

G-21-08-010

G-21-08-011

G-21-08-012

August 03, 2021

August 03, 2021

Sept. 23, 2021

Sept. 23, 2021

Province, Municipality: SANTO DOMINGO, ILOCOS SUR
3rd Quarter, CY  2021

Republic of the Philippines
GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

June 29, 2021           1,196,585.00 G-21-06-007 1,200,000.00    



FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services

No.
Reference 

No.
Name of Project Location

Approved 
Budget for 

Contract
Winning Bidder Name and Address Bid Amount Bidding Date

Contract 
Duration

NONE

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hererby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this documents.

BAC Secretariat BAC Chairman 

Republic of the Philippines
CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: SANTO DOMINGO, ILOCOS SUR
4th Quarter, CY 2021

JEANETTE P. TUBON ENGR. BRAULET B. SOLIVEN


	1ST QTR
	2ND QTR
	3RD QTR
	4TH QTR

